
  2016 12U Polar Bears Fastpitch Red Tournament Schedule     

DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT TOURNAMENT LOCATION W / L SCORE

June 3 Fri. TBA TBA "Clintonville Tournament" Clintonville

June 4 Sat. TBA TBA "Clintonville Tournament" Clintonville

June 5 Sun. TBA TBA "Clintonville Tournament" Clintonville

June 10 Fri. TBA TBA "Green Bay Eastside Tournament" Allouez

June 11 Sat. TBA TBA "Green Bay Eastside Tournament" Allouez

June 12 Sun. TBA TBA "Green Bay Eastside Tournament" Allouez

June 24 Fri. TBA TBA "Suburban Athletics Tournament" Neenah

June 25 Sat. TBA TBA "Suburban Athletics Tournament" Neenah

June 26 Sun. TBA TBA "Suburban Athletics Tournament" Neenah

July 8 Fri. TBA TBA "Great Greenville Catfish Classic" Greenville

July 9 Sat. TBA TBA "Great Greenville Catfish Classic" Greenville

July 10 Sun. TBA TBA "Great Greenville Catfish Classic" Greenville

July 15 Fri. TBA TBA "Wautoma Hornet Invitational" Wautoma

July 16 Sat. TBA TBA "Wautoma Hornet Invitational" Wautoma

July 17 Sun. TBA TBA "Wautoma Hornet Invitational" Wautoma

Aug. 5 Fri. TBA TBA "Crazy for the Heat" Appleton Memorial Park

Aug. 6 Sat. TBA TBA "Crazy for the Heat" Appleton Memorial Park

Aug. 7 Sun. TBA TBA "Crazy for the Heat" Appleton Memorial Park


